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File with: Director CPEF 1ID# 13343
Office of Campaign and Political Finance 141820718
One Ashburton Place
Boston, MA 02108
(617) 727-8B352

Reporting Period - Beginning: 10/22/2011 Fnding: 12/31/2011
Type ot report: Year-End

James Munafo, Jr. Munafo Committee

Full Name of Candidate Committee Name

House, 2nd Barnstable Alice Munafo

Qrtice Sought/ Bistrict Name of Committee Treasurer

33 Straightway 33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601 Hyannis, MA 02601

Residential Address Committee Address

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending Balance from previous report: $546.12
Total receipts this period: $200.00
Subtotal: S746.12
Total expenditures this period: S746.12
Ending Balance: S0.00

Total inkind contributions this period: $0.00
Total outstanding liabilities: $S8,868.88
Name of bank(s) used: TD Bank

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:
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Schedule A: Receipts

55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receilipts

over $50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all recelipts, but need only
itemize those receipts over $50. In addition,

the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons
who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

M.G.L. c.

Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer
11/3/2011 Munafo, Alilce 2200 . 00 Admin Assistant
33 Staightway New Testament Church
Hyannis, MA 0260]
Total Itemized Receipts 5200.00
Total Unitemized Recelipts S0.00
Total Recelpts 5200 . 0D

Munafo, Jr., James

13343



Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period.
Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over $50.
Expenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date Name and Address Amount Purpose

12/9/2011 James F. Munafo, Jr. 5139, 33 Liability repayment
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

12/9/2011 James F. Munafo, Jr. $113.00 Liability repayment
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

11/3/2011 OQOantum Radio SA80 .00 Radilio Ads
Barnstable Road
Hyannis, MA (02601

Total Ttemized Expenditures S132.323
Total Unitemized Expenditures $l3s
Total Expenditures 574612

Munato, Jr., James B, 13343



Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and
under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this i1s that
all contributions (under or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar vyear
must be i1temized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Alsco give the occupation and employer

of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description
Occupation/Employer

Total Itemized Inkind Contributions SO.00
Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions S0.00
Total Inkind Contributions S0.00

Munafo, Jr., James
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Munafto, Jr.,

Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still
outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

To Whom Due

James . Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James B, Munafo, JIr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 026001

James F. Munafo, Jr.

33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James

Amount

SHREEIN -

5250 .63

$20.67

$32.18

5414 .54

5l B w 1

$53.50

$735.24

52.20.00

2261 .80

$379.94

Purpose

Office Printer -
Staples

Tearn kErom Canditdate
S1gns

Loan From Candidate

Mailing Supplies -
Staples

Loan From Candidate
Printing & Postage

Loan From Candidate

Chamber Lunch Meeting

Loan From Candidate
Ink

Loan From Candidate

Mailing

Loan PFrom Candidate

Loan From Candidate

Loan From Candidate

L 3343

e
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Dat o

1/14/1998

7/28/ 1998

978/ 1998

5/4/1998

Jf 20 f L9

10/20/2009

12/1/2007

11/15/2007

12/1/2007

7/15/2009

12/12/2007

1/8/2007

Munato, Jr.

To Whom Due

James F. Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jdr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James . Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA (02601

James F. Munafo, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo (loan), James,
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo (Loan), James,
33 Stralghtway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munatc (Loan), James,
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo (Loan), James,
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munato (lL.ocan), James,
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo (Loan), James,
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munato (Loan), James,
33 Strailghtway
Hyannis, MA 02601

O ame s

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

i

o Ty

Amount

8120,

5120

S700

5301 ,

5579.

$S10.

$70.

S471.

$70.

$80.

ST By

$34.

00

.00

. G

32

61

00

00

20

00

20

00

94

Purpose

Annc. Room Rental Lamb
& Lion

Loan From Candidate
lL.oan From Candidate
Boston Travel &

Expenses On Various Da

OffiLce Supplies,

Marling Materials, Sta

L,oan From Candidate

Loan from candidate

Loan from candidate

Loan from candidate

Loarn freom candidate

Loan from candidate

Lhoan from candidate

L 345



Date

1/23/2007

11/6/2007

8/29/2007

106/28/2010

4/23/2010

Tk 20700

11/1/2010

10/20/2010

Ll L A2010

11/1/2010

10/25/2010

Dotk AL E

Munafo, Jr.

T'o Whom Due

Munato (Loan), James, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 0260601

Munaftfo (Loan), James, Jr.
33 Stralghtway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo (Loan), James, Jr.
33 Straightway
Hyanmis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr. (Loan), James
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr. (Loan), James
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr. (Loan), James
33 Straightway
Hyanrmlis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr. (Loan), James
33 Stralghtway
Hyannis, MA 026001

Munafo, Jr. {(Loan), James
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jdr. (Loan), James
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr. (Loan), James
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

Munafo, Jr. {(Loan), James
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA (02601

Munatfo, Jr. (Loan), James
33 Straightway
Hyannis, MA 02601

James

Amount

25,

269,

528,

$37.

568 .

512 ,

5254

$55.

$5206.

S .

585

5302

00

35

29

13

oL

30

83

i

o4

.00

.31

Purpose

Lioan

Loan

Loan

Loan

L.oan

Lioan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

from

from

T rom

from

T rom

from

i

from

from

TP

tfrom

from

candidate

candidate

catid1 date

candidate

candidate

sapdidate

candlidate

candidarte

candidate

candidate

candidate

candidate



Dal e

3424 4 2010

4/10/2010

10/21/2007

11/7/2007

3/14/2010

3/8/2010

3/22/2010

2/23/2010

3/11/2010

To Whom Due

Munaf o,

33 Stralghtway

Hyanni s,

Munafo,

— —

33 Stralightway

Hyannls,

Munatfo,

33 Straightway

Hyanm i,

Munafo,

33 Straightway

Hyannis,

Munafto,

33 Straightway

Hyannis,

Munato,

33 Straightway

Hyannis,

Munatfo,

33 Straightway

Hyannis,

Munafo,

33 Straightway

Hyannis,

Munafo,

Jr. (Loan),
MA 026001
Jr. (LO@H),
MA 02601
Jr. (Loan),
MA 020601
Jr. (Loan),
MA 02601
Jr. (Loan),
MA (020601
g Lear) ,
MA 026001
Jr. (Loan),
MA (02601
Jr. (Loan),
MA (02601
W T* g A L) o

33 Straightway

Hyannls,

MA

02001

Total Outstanding Liabilities

Munafto, Jr.,

James

James

James

James

James

James

James

James

James

James

Amount

$100.

574,

556

554 .

$110.

.3

$9.

527 .

58,868,

00

20

00

34

o4

59

29

.

39

Purpose

Loan

L.oan

Loan

L.oan

Loan

Loan

Loan

Loan

L,oan

from

From

T rom

f rom

from

from

T 1o

from

from

candidate

Candidate

candidate

e el el b e

candidate

Aandilaalto

el 7 darte

candidate

il LB ETA
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